
備品 Furniture プラン料金 Package rate (Yen)

机
Tables

椅子
Chairs 

1日目
1st day

2日目以降
2nd day and  after

レセプション椅子セット
Reception Chairs Plan

500
1000

90,000
175,000

60,000
115,000

スタッキング椅子セット
Stacking Chairs Plan 500

1000
1500
2000
2500

55,000
105,000
160,000
210,000
265,000

35,000
70,000

105,000
140,000
175,000

机&レセプション椅子セット
Tables & Reception Chairs Plan

150
300

500
1000

126,000
255,000

85,000
170,000

机& 椅子セット
Tables & Stacking Chairs Plan

150
300

500
1000

95,000
185,000

65,000
125,000

New Hall・Event Hall 備品セットプランのご案内
Furniture Plan for New Hall and Event Hall

ニューホールとイベントホールでご利用いただける、机・椅子の備品セット
プラン。この備品セットプランのみのご利用はもちろん、足りない分を追加して
いただくこともできる便利でお得なセットプランです。

Tables and chairs are available in the below packages for New Hall and Event Hall. 

＊追加する場合は、1日当たりレセプション椅子230円（在庫数 1000個）、

スタッキング椅子140円（在庫数 2500個）、机(45ｘ180㎝)350円（在庫数370個）になります。
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備品 Furniture プラン料金
Package Rate 

(JPY)
円卓

Round tables
椅子

Chairs 

円卓椅子セット500
Round Tables & Chairs Plan 500

50 500 105,000

円卓椅子セット1,000
Round Tables & Chairs Plan 1,000

50 1,000 150,000

立食パック50
Furniture for Buffet Plan 50

50 50 29,000

New Hall・Event Hall 円卓セットプランのご案内
Round Table Plan for New Hall and Event Hall

ニューホールとイベントホールでご利用いただける、便利でお得な円卓・椅子のセット
プランです。

Round tables and chairs are available in the below packages for New Hall and Event Hall. 

＊追加をご希望の場合は、レセプション椅子1日あたり230円になります。円卓の追加につきましては別
途ご確認下さい。（数に限りがあります）
If you wish to add, a reception chair will be 230 JPY, per day. As the number of round tables is limited, for details,  
please be sure to check with our sales personnel.

＊パーティー以外でのご利用も可能です。
This package plan can be applied to meeting purpose. (non-exclusive to parties.)

2020年1月

テーブルクロス・卓上花はセットプランに含まれません
Tablecloths and tabletop flowers are not included in the package plan.


