New Hall・Event Hall 備品セットプランのご案内 Furniture Plan for New Hall and Event Hall

ニューホールとイベントホールでご利用いただける、机・椅子の備品セットプラン。この備品セットプランのみのご利用はもちろん、足りない分を追加していただくこともできる便利でお得なセットプランです。

Tables and chairs are available in the below packages for New Hall and Event Hall.

	備品 Furniture		プラン料金 Package rate (Yen)	
	机	椅子	1日目	2日目以降
	Tables	Chairs	1 st day	2 nd day and after
レセプション椅子セット		500	90,000	60,000
Reception Chairs Plan		1000	175,000	115,000
スタッキング椅子セット Stacking Chairs Plan		500 1000 1500 2000 2500	55,000 105,000 160,000 210,000 265,000	35,000 70,000 105,000 140,000 175,000
机&レセプション椅子セット	150	500	126,000	85,000
Tables & Reception Chairs Plan	300	1000	255,000	170,000
机& 椅子セット	150	500	95,000	65,000
Tables & Stacking Chairs Plan	300	1000	185,000	125,000

^{*}追加する場合は、1日当たりレセプション椅子230円(在庫数 1000個)、 スタッキング椅子140円(在庫数 2500個)、机(45 x 180cm)350円(在庫数370個)になります。



New Hall・Event Hall 円卓セットプランのご案内 Round Table Plan for New Hall and Event Hall

ニューホールとイベントホールでご利用いただける、便利でお得な円卓・椅子のセット プランです。

Round tables and chairs are available in the below packages for New Hall and Event Hall.

	備品 Furniture		プラン料金
	円卓 Round tables	椅子 Chairs	Package Rate (JPY)
円卓椅子セット500 Round Tables & Chairs Plan 500	50	500	105,000
円卓椅子セット1,000 Round Tables & Chairs Plan 1,000	50	1,000	150,000
立食パック50 Furniture for Buffet Plan 50	50	50	29,000

^{*}追加をご希望の場合は、レセプション椅子1日あたり230円になります。円卓の追加につきましては別途ご確認下さい。(数に限りがあります)

If you wish to add, a reception chair will be 230 JPY, per day. As the number of round tables is limited, for details, please be sure to check with our sales personnel.

*パーティー以外でのご利用も可能です。

This package plan can be applied to meeting purpose. (non-exclusive to parties.)



テーブルクロス・卓上花はセットプランに含まれません Tablecloths and tabletop flowers are not included in the package plan.

